BCEPUCCMVICUKVIE COPEBHOBAHUWA N0 NNABAHUK o _
M3/ BEVB YEJUIEHAX e @ o
39741 -2 HO96PS Ve N =

AuctaHuma 33 Jesouky, 100m Ha cnvHe 9-13 net
02.11.2025 3aAB0OYHbI NPOTOKO/
Pamunus, Nvs r/p KomaHga 3aABoYHOE BpeMS
11 -13 net
1 KAPTIOBA Bapsapa 2012 CLUOP "AkBanngep" CbIKTbIBKap KOMU 1:06.60
2 HUWKNTHOK EkatepuHa 2013 | CLUOP no BBC "Cnaprtak-Bonrorpag” Bl 1:07.50
3 OYOWNHA Bacunuca 2012 | MAQY [0 CLU Paauii H. Hosropog H-H 1:08.50
4 MEPKYPBbEBA Banepus 2012 | CLU "CwvHuin knt" KyHryp NEPM 1:09.75
5 VIBAHLIOBA Codbs 2012 | CLUOP Wxesck yam 1:11.30
6 TABJIEHKO EkaTtepuHa 2012 1 MAQY [0 CLU Paawii H. Hosropog, H-H 1:11.50
7 3APUTMOBA AmuHa 2012 | MMBY ®KnuC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibek CBPA 1:12.60
8 JIOKTHOWWMHA Bapsapa 2012 1l CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp NMEPM 1:13.25
9 KJ/IbIKOBA AHacTacus 2012 | PCLWIOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 1:14.50
10 MAHKPYXVHA AHHa 2012 10 CLU "CnapTtak-OpexoBo" OpexoBo-3yeBo MO 1:15.00
11 CEPWKOBA Buktopus 2013 1 MKY OO "CLU "Nngep" NpKyTck NPKT 1:17.20
12 KPACABVHA Axa 2012 1 PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb TATP 1:17.40
13 BYJ/IATOBA Banepwus 2014 1 MMBY ®KnC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibek CBPA 1:17.90
14 PEBAKWHA Cepadmma 2012 1l MAQY [0 CLU Paauii H. Hosropog H-H 1:18.00
15 TANAMUNHA Mapwus 2012 1 CLU "CwuHuin kut" KyHryp NEPM 1:18.76
16 JIABPUHEHKO WNonaHTa 2012 1l MAOQY [0 Cl Paguin H. Hosropop, H-H 1:20.00
17 KWCENEBA BukTopus 2014 1 ClW "Crapt" AnmuTposrpas YINH 1:21.00
18 MEPKYTOBA BepoHuka 2014 1 MKY A0 "CLW "Nngep" NpkyTcK NPKT 1:21.20
19 MUSIMPEBA AHHa 2013 1 CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp NMEPM 1:21.24
20 XWXKXNHA Banepus 2012 1 CuWw A0 "Cokon" Capanyn yaMm 1:22.00
21 TETPOBA Mapusa 2014 10 CLUOP "OenbthuH" BpsiHck BPAH 1:22.00
22 TAQENBWWHA Anuca 2012 1 CLUOP "fenbTa" KasaHb TATP 1:23.00
23 TPYWKWNHA AHacTtacus 2014 1 MBY CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck P-4 1:24.00
24 KOJIECHWK Codus 2012 1 LM "Aquarel" Mocksa MOC 1:24.00
25 NMOrOJAEBA JiunuaHHa 2014 1 MKY A0 "ClW "/ngep" NpkyTcK NPKT 1:24.50
26 TYOWNNHA AHacTacus 2014 1 OK CLUOP Jlnneuk ang, 1:25.00
27 BENAEBA EnusaseTta 2012 1 ClW A0 "Cokon" Capanyn yaM 1:26.00
28 EIMOPOBA Anuca 2013 lwoH. CLWIOP "OenbTad" KasaHb TATP 1:26.00
29 PA3ETAVMHOBA PanuHa 2013 1 CLL BbICOKOrOpCKOro MyH/UUMNasibHOro panoiTATP 1:30.00
30 TMIMETAOMHOBA [apuHa 2014 lloH. CLUOP "Oenbta" KasaHb TATP 1:31.07
31 MACJ/IEHHVKOBA Hagexgaa 2014 1 CLL BbICOKOropcKoro MyHuumnanbHoro paioiTATP 1:32.00
32 JIAMNTEHKOBA ApuHa 2014 lwoH. OK CLUOP funeuk ang, 1:32.00
33 MEAAHUK Anvca 2014 hoH. OK CLUOP /nneuk nny, 1:35.00
34 TOKAYANIOBA Onbra 2014 lwoH. OK CLUOP flnneuk any, 1:42.00
35 KOBELWHWMKOBA AHacTacus 2013 lltoH. OK CLUOP Jflnneuk any, 1:44.00
36 MYXAPMETOBA [naHa 2014 lloH. CK "ApeHa Swim" KasaHb TATP 1:50.00
37 NCXAKOBA Kamuna 2014 lwoH. CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb TATP 2:08.10
9-10 net
1 PbIDKOBA EBa 2015 1 KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 1:14.00
2 KOJIECHWMKOBA Mapwus 2015 1 CLUOP "OenbduH" BpsaHck BPAH 1:18.98
3 TABAYNTAHEEBA OuaHa 2015 1 KOLOS Team TiomeHb TIOM 1:20.00
4 BAPAHOBA AHacTtacus 2015 1 ClW nm. ¢.9. borgaHosckoro B. Bonoywék  TBP 1:22.10
5 TYPOAMEBA AmuHa 2015 1 OK CLUOP Jluneuk nny, 1:23.00
6 TAITAMOBA Kamunna 2015 1 CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb TATP 1:24.28
7 TY3EHKOBA Cohbs 2015 lwoH. KOLOS Team TiomeHb TIOM 1:27.03
8 [OABJIETXAHOBA Aiiwa 2016 1 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KaszaHb TATP 1:28.00
9 TANNYNTNHA Smunusa 2016 loH. CLU BbICOKOropckoro MyHULMNaabHOro paioTATP 1:28.00
10 CbICOEBA Cothbs 2015 1 CL "CuHuit knT" KyHryp NEPM 1:29.01
11 HYPWEBA PanuHa 2016 lioH. CLU BbICOKOropcKkoro MyHuumnanbHoro paioTATP 1:30.00
12 CA®OHOBA Bacwunvca 2015 1 LICKA Mocksa MOC 1:30.15
13 3/10BNHA EnnzaBseTta 2015 1 MKY 40 "CL "NMngep" NpkyTcK VPKT 1:30.20
14 BEPE3WVHA AnekcaHgpa 2016 IlioH. KOLOS Team TiomeHb TIOM 1:31.10
BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ Cuctema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpaumm BpeMeHu
KasaHb, 1-2 Hos6ps 2025 T. OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 21.10.2025 11:31 - CtpaHuua 1
MAD z - T
7 MADWAVE MADWAVE

WAE TCEI)EIH&D)}iérI‘i‘ﬁAﬂ WKOARMAABAHYS @



N ¥

EI

AuctaHuma 33, desouykn, 100m Ha cnvnHe

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

TMNAEBA Panuna
MAMAEBA EBa
KYPAMNOBA Kunpa
POIOBA Mapus
OAHVNNOBA MonunHa
WANAHOKAH Tancus
AIOINOBA KapuHa
FOPAYEBA Bapsapa
XABVPOBA 3nbBuHa
BA3OBA Buktopus
TYFTAPVHA Ornbra
KOPOJIEBA EnusaBeTta
NMbAXOBA Kupa
ABPAMEHKO AnekcaHgpa
3APUIMOBA Amenus
BEHIEP AHacTacus
YLWAKOBA Bukropus
UYEPHbILLOBA Kupa
KY3EEBA ApuHa
PEPE®EPOBA AnvHa
HOCOBA Bacunuca
NMOABAKOBA Mapus
P®OMUNHA Ennszaseta
NMOHOMAPEBA Onbra
BEPLUMHWHA Banepus

2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016

ItOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
1]

ItoH.
ItoH.
ItOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
1]

ItoH.
ItOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
1]

1]

I1toH.

ItOH.
ItOH.

I1toH.

ItoH.

I1toH.

1]
ItOH.

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

vz V3] BEWB YEJUTEHAX
I-2 HOBPS

§""” ¢ ©

CLL BbICOKOropcKoro MyHuumnanbHoro paioiTATP

CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp

LICKA Mocksa

MMBY ®KuC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibCk
MKY A0 "CW "/ngep" NpkyTcK
CLUOP "[fenbthunH" BpsiHcK

MMBY ®KnC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibek
CLW Ne 5 "OenbuH" 3eneHofo0nbCK
CLUOP "AenbTta" Ka3zaHb

CLUOP "[fenbthunn" BpsiHCK

MKY A0 "CW "/ngep" NpkyTcK
MKY A0 "CW "/ngep" NpkyTcK
MKY A0 "ClW "Nngep" NpkyTcK

OK CLUOP Nuneuk

CLUOP "Kacartka" Ka3aHb

CLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr
OK CLUOP /uneuk

KOLOS Team TtomeHb

MKY 40O "CL "NMngep" NpkyTcK
LICKA Mocksa

[OHOCLU Hedpteropcka

MBY A0 CLU O3épbl

LICKA Mocksa

llltoH. CLIOP "Oenbta" KasaHb

NEPM
MOC
CBP[,
NPKT
BPSAH
CBP[,
TATP
TATP
BPAH
NPKT
NPKT
NPKT
any
TATP
TATP
cneb
any
TIOM
NPKT
MOC
CMP
MO
MOC
TATP

‘\,«-"

CDBBCP

S

1:32.00
1:33.85
1:34.93
1:35.00
1:36.00
1:36.00
1:38.00
1:38.00
1:38.00
1:38.00
1:39.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.01
1:40.50
1:42.00
1:44.00
1:45.00
1:46.78
1:52.22
1:53.23
1:55.37
2:10.44

)b‘x

BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB

KasaHb, 1-2 Hos6ps 2025 T.

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaumm BpeMeHm
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

AN

TEXHO}IO["Ptﬂ

CIIOPTA

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

21.10.2025 11:31 - CtpaHuua 2

ks,

=—-r=
MADWAVE



