









, 100m 9 - 13 33 02.11.2025 11 - 13 2012 1:06.60 1 2 2013 1:07.50 3 2012 1:08.50 4 2012 1:09.75 5 2012 1:11.30 6 2012 \parallel 1:11.50 7 2012 1:12.60 8 2012 \parallel 1:13.25 2012 1:14.50 9 10 2012 Ш 1:15.00 11 2013 Ш 1:17.20 2012 12 Ш 1:17.40 13 2014 \parallel 1:17.90 14 2012 \parallel 1:18.00 15 2012 Ш 1:18.76 16 2012 Ш 1:20.00 17 2014 Ш 1:21.00 18 2014 Ш 1:21.20 19 2013 Ш 1:21.24 20 2012 Ш 1:22.00 21 2014 Ш 1:22.00 22 2012 Ш 1:23.00 2014 23 Ш 1:24.00 24 2012 Ш "Aquarel" 1:24.00 25 2014 Ш 1:24.50 26 2014 Ш 1:25.00 27 2012 Ш 1:26.00 28 2013 ı 1:26.00 29 2013 Ш 1:30.00 30 2014 Ш 1:31.07 31 2014 Ш 1:32.00 32 2014 1:32.00 33 2014 1:35.00 34 2014 1:42.00 35 2013 Ш 1:44.00 2014 1:50.00 36 Ш Swim" 37 2014 2:08.10 9 - 10 1 2015 Ш 1:14.00 2 2015 1:18.98 Ш 3 2015 Ш **KOLOS Team** 1:20.00 2015 4 Ш 1:22.10 5 2015 Ш 1:23.00 6 2015 Ш 1:24.28 7 2015 Ι **KOLOS Team** 1:27.03 8 2016 Ш 1:28.00 9 2016 1:28.00 10 2015 Ш 1:29.01 11 2016 1:30.00 12 2015 Ш 1:30.15 13 Ш 2015 1:30.20 1:31.10 14 2016 **KOLOS Team** », 25 https://swim4you.ru/ **OMEGA ARES 21** , 1-2 2025 .





ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ СПОРТА

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP





21.10.2025 11:31 -













33, , 100m

15	2016 I .	1:32.00
16	2015 I . " "	1:33.85
17	2016 I .	1:34.93
18	2016 III " "	1:35.00
19	2015 I . " " "	1:36.00
20	2016 I . " "	1:36.00
21	2015 I . " "	1:38.00
22	2016 I . 5 " "	1:38.00
23	2015 I . " "	1:38.00
24	2015 " "	1:38.00
25	2015 I . " " "	1:39.00
26	2016 I . " " "	1:40.00
27	2015 I . " " "	1:40.00
28	2015 I .	1:40.00
29	2015 " "	1:40.00
30	2015 III " "	1:40.01
31	2015 II . " " -	1:40.50
32	2016 I .	1:42.00
33	2015 I . KOLOS Team	1:44.00
34	2015 II . " " "	1:45.00
35	2016 I .	1:46.78
36	2015 II .	1:52.22
37	2015 III	1:53.23
38	2016 I .	1:55.37
39	2016 III . " "	2:10.44

», 25 , 1-2 2025 .

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21







